

Name of Road - Saraiya Akhthiya Pith Road to

Dray Tolg under NMP 2018

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Agency - Anil Kumar

Executive Engineer

RWD (W) Division

Gopalgarh-2

DIVISION

Block - Manjha

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1151

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of cost					
(1/1) clearing and grubbing road land by manual means — do —					
Qty. vide TMRP-(1) item (1)					
= 0.666 ha @ 76926.08/ha					
					= Rs. 51233.00
(2/2) Const. of Subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Qty. vide TMRP-(7) item (10)					
= 989.40 m ² @ 264.72/m ²					
					= Rs. 261914.00
(3/3) Const. of G.S.B-II by providing well graded Material.					
Qty. vide TMRP-(1) item (2)					
= 54.19 m ² @ 2879.42/m ²					
					= Rs. 156036.00
(4/4) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates, W.B.M-II.					
Qty. vide TMRP-(2) item (3)					
= 42.96 m ³ @ 5376.93/m ³					
					= Rs. 230993.00
(5/5) Providing, laying, spreading & Compacting Stone aggregates, W.B.M-III					
Qty. vide TMRP-(2) item (4)					
= 77.90 m ³ @ 5882.40/m ³					
					= Rs. 458239.00
(6/6) Providing & applying primer coat (SS1)					
Qty. vide TMRP-(3) item (5)					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

= 14 nos @ 875.80/m²

= Rs. 12261.00

(12/12) Providing & erecting direction & place identification.

Qty. Vide TMBP-(9) item (12)

= 15.80 m² @ 14761.97/m²

= Rs. 189429.00

(13/13) Providing & fixing of retro-reflective cautionary, mandatory & informative sign board.

(i) 600 mm equilateral triangle,

Qty. Vide TMBP-(8) item (13i)

= 30 nos. @ 4308.04/m²

= Rs. 129241.00

(ii) 600 mm circular.

Qty. Vide TMBP-(8) item (13ii)

= 30 nos @ 5757.65/m²

= Rs. 172730.00

(iii) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular.

Qty. Vide TMBP-(8) item (13iii)

= 26 nos @ 5669.27/m²

= Rs. 145841.00

(iv) 900 mm side octagon.

Qty. Vide TMBP-(8) item (13iv)

= 4 nos @ 10197.82/m²

Continuation

= Rs. 40791.00

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(v) Hazard board.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (13 v)					
= 24 nos. @ 5609.27/no					
					= Rs. 134622.00
(14/14) R.C.C. M15 grade boundary pillars.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (14)					
= 100 nos. @ 796.46/no.					
					= Rs. 79646.00
(15/15) Printing new letters & figures.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (15)					
= 264 cm/ht @ 0.77/cm/ht					
					= Rs. 203.00
(16/16) Planting of trees by the road side.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (16)					
= 146 nos @ 1305.10/no					
					= Rs. 190545.00
(17/17) Providing a laying of hot applied thermoplastic compound.					
(i) At edge of R.T Portion.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item 17(i)					
= 333.00 m ² @ 886.50/m ²					
					= Rs. 295205.00
(ii) Pedestrian Crossing					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(8) item (17 ii)					
= 12.00 m ² @ 886.50/m ²					
					= Rs. 10638.00

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(iii) At edge of r.c. portion					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (17iii)					
= 321.00 m ² @ 1005.95/m ²					
					= Rs. 322910.00
(18/18) Providing & fixing of typical (MR-3054) Mast. Project.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (18)					
= 4 nos. @ 11914.62/1 no					
					= Rs. 47658.00
(19/19) Plain/reinforced concrete in Substructure					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (19)					
= 17.712 m ³ @ 9107.37/m ³					
L- 17.70 m ³					162792
					= Rs. 162903.00

(20/21) Plastering with cement mortar					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (20)					
= 123.84 m ² @ 235.16/m ²					
					= Rs. 29122.00
(21/20) Painting two coat including Primer coat.					
Qty. Vide TMRP-(9) item (21)					
= 123.84 m ² @ 139.16/m ²					
					= Rs. 17234.00
					= Rs. 138674.81
					= Rs. 13867319.00
Add, G.S.T @ 18%					= Rs. 2496137.00
					= Rs. 2496117.00
L. cess @ 1%					= Rs. 138673.00
					= Rs. 138673.00
S. Fee					= Rs. 124753.00
					= Rs. 16626862.00

Continuation

166 26995.00

Scanned with OKEN Scanner